
Gathering
Your Love Is Strong

Welcome & Greeting

Centering Moment 
You Are Good

Cannons

Joys & Concerns

Pastoral Prayer 

Scripture 
Genesis 1:24-29
Genesis 2:19-24

Message
“The New Creation”

Prayer & Moment of Gratitude
Miracle In The Works 

Invitation to Christian Discipleship
Beautiful Things

Blessing of the Backpacks and Teachers

Benediction
On Eagle’s Wings

Come as

PASTORAL LEADERSHIP
Rev. Alexandra Robinson

Senior Pastor
arobinson@fmumc.org

Rev. Paul Maletic
Associate Pastor, Faith Formation

pmaletic@fmumc.org

MUSIC LEADERSHIP
Chris Czechowski

Praise Band Leader
cczechowski@fmumc.org

Thrive Praise Band
Whitney James, voice
Steven Starks, drums

Travis Udall, bass

James Ragsdill, 
sound engineer

CHILDREN’S MINISTRY
Kerry Mays

Director of Children’s Ministry
kmays@fmumc.org

Alice Pollard 
Children’s Ministry Assistant

apollard@fmumc.org

Jenny Torson
Nursery Coordinator
jtorson@fmumc.orgPlease

Scan for 
attendance.



COMING UP AT FMUMC

SERVE ON SUNDAYS

Lunch Explorers | Sept. 12 | 11:30 AM
Good food, great company! Join us at 
Istanbul Cuisine, Mediterranean Grill at
11:30am for a good time with friends. 

SHP Bed Delivery | August 16 | 8 AM-12 PM

First Meal Denton  | August 17
Serve breakfast for those in need in Denton
County. We meet at FUMC Denton & provide
clothes/hygiene items.

Please help us out by recording
your attendance on the Belong
card or scanning the QR code

Nursery  Media TeamHospitality

For more information, visit fmumc.org/events

Jenny Torson
nursery@fmumc.org

Dan Rohovit 
drohovit@fmumc.org

Niki Tatum
ntatum@fmumc.org

MONTHLY MISSION OFFERING

Dive into life
at FMUMC!

Music
Conner McMains
music@fmumc.org

Back to School Sunday | August 10 
Join us at 9:30 or 11:00 AM worship as we pray over
our kids for the new school year.

Music 101: Learn to Read Music | Aug 13

Mark your calendars as we step out to serve our
community! Sept. 28 Fundraiser Dinner | Sept. 29
Golf Tournament | Oct. 4 SHP Bed Build | Oct. 5
Carter BloodCare Blood Drive

Depart to Serve | Sept. 28 – Oct 5

“No Kid Sleeps on the Floor!” Help us deliver
beds with Sleep in Heavenly Peace. No
experience needed!

Join our 4-week beginner class with Conner
McMains — no experience needed! All ages
welcome to grow in a supportive, faith-filled
space.

Children & Youth Silent Auction | All services
Join us after worship in the Narthex for a Silent Auction!
Kids & youth built birdhouses & yard ornaments this
summer. All proceeds go to Habitat for Humanity.

SNY Fall Kick-Off | 5pm
Kick off Sunday Night Youth this fall | Fellowship Hall

Growing with God: Teachers Needed!
Sundays 9:30–10:30 AM. Join us to guide kids in faith—
lessons provided. Contact Kerry Mays at
kmays@fmumc.org

Lovepacs  | August 24 | 10:30-11:30am
 Join us in the Fellowship Hall to pack food
bags for local students to take home over the
school break.

Salvation Army Breaking Bead Lunch | Aug 31

Camp Bible | Sept. 20 – 21
Overnight Bible Camp at Camp Bridgeport
for 3rd–5th graders. Early Bird pricing ends
Aug 26; register by Sept 9.

Disciple Bible Study | Sept. 7 | 5-7pm
12-week studies with daily readings & weekly
discussions. No experience needed.

Genesis & Exodus – Jack Ivy
The Prophets – Clayton Pollard

Summer Series Survey 
We’d love to hear your thoughts on our
summer worship time and series! 

Help prepare & serve lunch at the
Salvation Army in Lewisville from 12-
2pm & assemble snack bags for guests. 


